ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul6 WESTERN REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

SUPER-G

u0497

WOMEN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MARCH 21,

2024

ALASKA DIVISION

-B- Von Wichman,

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD McDonald, Conor (USAh) COURSE
REFEREE Pickering, Jeff (UsSA) START
ASSISTANT REF McDevitt, Kevin (Usa) FINISH
CHIEF OF RACE Mergozzi, Cristiano (USA) VERTICAL DROP
LENGTH
HOMOLOG .Nr.
COURSE SETTER Foster, Nicholas (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Jeffers, Levi (USA)
-C- Gieser, Jessica (USAh) -D-
_E_ _F_
_I_ _J_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 39/ (34)
START TIME 12:20
WEATHER: PARTLY SUNNY SNOW: SOFT PACK

PL BIB NAT

Nr Nr
1 17 16813399
2 21 I6607519
3 12 16761298
4 10 F6741118
5 15 P6907384
6 8 F6752382
7 16 F6718867
8 11 F6657415
9 3 16834092
10 1 F6751798
11 4 16871422
12 5 N6834403
13 41 16662946
14 7 N6832959
15 25 F6824086

21-03-24 / ALYESKA

UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 221.95

COMPETTITOR——==—====——==————— -
CLS NAT/YR

SURNAME+NAME

Moe, Taylor
Hipple, Halle
Smith, Ruby
Bradford, Ava
Webster, Annabel
Wilson, Olive
Byrnes, Chloe
Gwin, Addison
Goldberg, Brooke
Hanley, Brynn
Rosh, Ruby

Taylor, Anna
Leahy, Elliot
Stephenson, Addison
Paidakovich, Maren

RESORT

Uleé
Ule
Uleé
Ule6
Ulé6
Uleé
Ule
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule
Ule

NLW1924.CS

GLACIER BOWL SG

560 M
116 M
444 M
1580 M

13912/12/20

George (USA)

FINAL RACE

TIME POINTS

IM/08 1:14.10 0.00
M/08 1:15.93 29.39
IM/08 1:15.97 30.03
FW/08 1:16.48 38.22
PN/08 1:16.55 39.35
FW/08 1:16.69 41.59
FW/08 1:16.83 43.84
FW/08 1:17.89 60.87
IM/09 1:17.99 62.47
FW/08 1:18.47 70.18
IM/08 1:18.48 70.34
ND/09 1:18.75 74.68
IM/09 1:18.83 75.96
ND/09 1:19.07 79.82
FW/09 1:19.32 83.83
\Y Uu0497 ZF8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY

SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

PL BIB NAT
Nr Nr

16 31 N6998175
17 65 A6991596
18 20 F6633182
19 13 A6799486
20 9 A6992346
21 34 A6989944
22 27 P6977921
23 23 N6781239
24 53 F6904449
25 18 F6726203
26 33 F6919865
27 22 P6855916
28 45 F6726827
29 32 P6855584
30 35 X6855532
31 54 16873598
32 43 P7014420
33 50 I6831913
34 30 F6986408
35 26 16556570
36 63 P6678279
37 29 16713354
38 42 P6728684
39 47 P7099411
40 37 F6815512
41 66 P6929445
42 68 F6817532
43 6 P7038811
44 52 A6988150
45 60 16709132
46 40 16721228
47 83 P6687644
48 57 16713852
49 44 16684822
50 55 N6837946
51 38 N6938807
52 64 F6740822
53 58 P7015391
54 73 P7073883
55 76 F6999174
56 14 16732386
57 39 F6828671

21-03-24 / ALYESKA

DATA PROCESSING BY

U.sS.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul6 WESTERN REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETTTOR========= === =———————m
SURNAME +NAME

Lund, Greta
Reger, Avery
Ehrman, Caroline
Tostemar, Victoria
Huey, Ava
Hutcheson,
Stapleton, Marie
Skogen, Cecelia
Hamilton, Brighton
Morken, Brisa
Teneyck, Ramsey
Kinney, Moira
Jones, Addison
Fretwell, Molly
Swift, Amelie
Peightal, Finley
Thompson, Emree
Rothwell, Winter
Cooper, Lily
Bullard, Maddi
Dix, Georgia
Eaton, Riley
McKenna, Rowan
Brown, Zoe

Bruce, Michaela
Bakker, Camden
Brandreth, Bree
Meharg, Cerridwen
Olson, Lucy
Vallieres, Amelie
Hijjawi, Sophia
Gamroth, Jordan
Gallagher, Keira
Dressen, Ella
Hardan, Cate
Langlas, Ileana
Whelan, Signe
Degennaro, Perri
Garcia, Hannah
Heslin, Rylan
Kelly, Kennedy
Denis, Lyla

RESORT

SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Elizabeth

u0497

CLS NAT/YR

Ule
Ule
Ulé6
Uleé
Ule6
Ulé
Ulé6
Ulé6
Uleé
Uleé
Ulé6
Uleé
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ule
Ulé6
Ulé
Ulé6
ule
Ule
Ule
Uleé
Ulé6
Uleé
Ulé6
Ule
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ule6
Ule
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ule
Ule6
Ulé6
Uleé
Ulé6
Ulé6
Ule
Ulé6
Ule

ND/08 1:19.88 92.82
AK/08 1:20.10 96.36
FW/09 1:20.26 98.93
AK/08 1:20.39 101.01
AK/09 1:20.64 105.03
AK/09 1:20.85 108.40
PN/09 1:20.89 109.04
ND/08 1:20.92 109.52
FW/09 1:21.23 114.50
FW/09 1:21.36 116.59
FW/09 1:21.54 119.48
PN/08 1:21.62 120.77
FW/08 1:21.65 121.25
PN/09 1:21.68 121.73
IM/08 1:21.72 122.37
M/09 1:21.92 125.58
PN/09 1:21.94 125.91
M/08 1:21.99 126.71
FW/09 1:22.08 128.15
IM/08 1:22.17 129.60
PN/09 1:22.46 134.26
M/09 1:22.63 136.99
PN/08 1:22.71 138.27
PN/09 1:22.88 141.00
FW/09 1:23.27 147.26
PN/09 1:23.29 147.59
FW/09 1:23.90 157.38
PN/08 1:24.00 158.99
AK/09 1:24.03 159.47
IM/09 1:24.10 160.59
M/08 1:24.18 161.88
PN/09 1:24.68 169.91
M/08 1:24.88 173.12
IM/08 1:24.98 174.73
ND/08 1:25.00 175.05
ND/09 1:25.13 177.13
FW/09 1:25.19 178.10
PN/09 1:25.29 179.70
PN/09 1:25.39 181.31
FW/08 1:25.42 181.79
IM/08 1:25.65 185.49
FW/09 1:25.70 186.29
u0497 ZF8 / 2
ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING

MARCH 21, 2024
ALASKA DIVISION

FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS



ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

PL BIB NAT
Nr Nr

58 48 F6974454
59 62 16611803
60 36 F6612683
61 80 I6618408
62 77 N6681908
63 79 16708861
64 72 16727250
65 86 F6974075
66 75 A6662572
67 78 P7071211
68 61 F6755900
69 81 F6720202
70 82 F6982342
71 59 16832031
72 70 16907216
73 84 16707061
74 71 F6946543
75 85 F6914069
76 69 N6872765

U.sS.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul6 WESTERN REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR——==—====——=———————————— o

SURNAME+NAME

Jennings, Emma
Huntsman, Alyssa
James, Daisy
Jarvie, Molly
Torretti, Elan
Wilson, Cayenne
Brazil, Fleur
Denis, Lexy
Meyer, Eva
Brumder, Solari
Rose, Juniper
Service, Jaidyn
Larkins, Makenna
Pfaff, Caroline
Sell, Ashley
Costello, Quinn
Lu, Madeline
Hutchins, Ellyse
Zinser, Lola

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT START
74 16603774
56 F6713252

DID NOT FINISH
67 P6959145
51 F6756036
49 P6935683
46 F6831116
28 P6766742
24 16852696
19 P6855881
2 P6937183

DISQUALIFIED

21-03-24 / ALYESKA RESORT

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING

Stern-Pre, Zoe
Legarza, Madeline

Knight,
Dallas,
Bigham,
Rogers,
Rizvi,

Enderle, Faith
Jarmin, Linnea
Hatfield, Sara

Wren
Stella
Isla
Eloise
Maya

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

u0497

CLS NAT/YR

MARCH 21, 2024
ALASKA DIVISION

FINAL RACE
TIME POINTS

Ule FW/09 1:26.04 191.75
Ule M/08 1:26.54 199.78
Ule6 FW/08 1:26.69 202.19
Ulé M/08 1:26.71 202.51
Ule ND/09 1:27.10 208.77
Ule IM/08 1:27.21 210.54
Uleé M/09 1:27.88 221.30
Ule6 FW/09 1:27.90 221.62
Ule AK/08 1:27.97 222.74
Ule PN/09 1:28.40 229.65
Uleé FWw/08 1:28.55 232.06
Ule FW/09 1:28.56 232.22
Ul6 FW/09 1:28.99 239.12
Ule M/08 1:29.28 243.78
Ule IM/08 1:30.05 256.15
Ulo M/09 1:30.07 256.47
Ule FWw/08 1:30.67 266.10
Ule FW/09 1:30.91 269.96
Ulo ND/09 1:32.54 296.13
Ulé6 IM/08
Ule FW/08
Uleé PN/08
Ule6 FW/09
Ule PN/08
Ule6 FW/08
Ule PN/09
Ule6 M/09
Ul6é PN/08
Ule PN/08
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
McDonald, Conor (USA)
NLW1924.CSV U0497 ZF8 / 3



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
Ul6 WESTERN REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAT RACE CODE No. U0497
ALYESKA SKI CLUB MARCH 21, 2024

ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA DIVISION

SUPER-G WOMEN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 17 I6813399 Moe, Taylor 232.57 232.57 0.00
2 21 16607519 Hipple, Halle 268.24
3 12 16761298 Smith, Ruby 258.61 258.61 30.03
4 10 F6741118 Bradford, Ava 270.70
5 15 P6907384 Webster, Annabel 247.93 247.93 39.35
6 8 F6752382 Wilson, Olive 268.41
7 16 F6718867 Byrnes, Chloe 291.46
8 11 F6657415 Gwin, Addison 282.17
9 3 16834092 Goldberg, Brooke 267.53 267.53 62.47
10 1 F6751798 Hanley, Brynn 267.44 267.44 70.18

THE BEST 5 AT START:

12 5 N6834403 Taylor, Anna 219.57
DNF1 2 P6937183 Hatfield, Sara 227.47
1 17 16813399 Moe, Taylor 232.57
43 6 P7038811 Meharg, Cerridwen 233.54
DNF1 19 P6855881 Jarmin, Linnea 234.29
TOTALS . mmmmeee
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 1147.44 —------—-
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 1274.08 ——=————-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 202.03
CALCULATED PENALTY 1274.08 +1147.44 - 202.03 : 10 = 221.949
(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 221.95
PENALTY APPLIED: 221.95
McDonald, Conor (Uusa)
21-03-24 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLW1924.CSV u0497 ZF9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



